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MV THERMIQUE -
Résultats - FINALE - 1 km

Dos

38
31
11
4
32
17
33
1
3
30
37
5
12

Nom-prénom

VERCUEIL Louis

DE MEYERE Theo
CULTRU Sacha
COUDERCHET Enzo
DE MEYERE Maxime
RECZKOWICZ Julien
GUESPIN Jérémy
GRAS Damien
SIWA Kipruto
COEUDEVEZ Paul
POULACHON Florian
PERDOMINI Loic
DE MEYERE Marius

Club

Duc athle
Dijon uc
Dijon uc

Dijon université club

Dijon UC
Avon Athlétisme Club

Dijon UC

DUC

r 1000M EXEPERIENCE HOMME

samedi 30 mars 2024
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Temps
2'25
2'26
2'26
2'27
2'28
2'28
2'30
2'30
2'34
2'38
2'43
2'48
2'56

B -

LA‘TEAM
.COM

Ecart

a 0:01
a 0:01
a 0:02
a 0:03
a 0:03
a 0:05
a 0:05
a 0:09
a0:13
a0:18
a0:23
a 0:31

SAVIGNY-LES-BEAL

BY MV THERMIQUE

Par cat.

1° SEH/8
2° SEH/8
3° SEH/8

4° SEH/8
5° SEH/8
6° SEH/8

7° SEH/8
8° SEH/8
1° JUH/2

2° JUH/2
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Chronométré par La préstation LATEAM CHRONO (résultats/live/dossards/inscriptions en ligne/conseils)
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